.R‘ELFA‘?E ;)F MORTGAGE BY CORPLISMIIHIIJ\N\! - I: F : C I I\ |_ C \» WMD 1 3?4'_:.;'

BankFinancial, F.S B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, 2 BIA/0111 07 001 Page { of >
c%)rporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in E:?C:‘El 1-01-95 11:24 &1 4%
ansideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt ook County Fecorder 23.50
vmrhereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim
NN
JOHN W. DILIBERTO AND JANET P. DILIBERTO, HUSBAND AND WIFE

0010013749

of the County of cooxr and State of [llinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bcarmg the date of May 11, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
OHf COOK County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 98414893

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of May 11, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of cook

County in the State of [linois as Document NO.  ¥XXXXXXXXX to the premises
therem described, sitvarad in the County of coox and the State of
Illmms, as follows, to wit:

“See Atiached Legal Description”

R‘cal Estate Tax Number:

ﬂ7-15-110_-024-.1051,, e e e —e— - =
17-16-110-024-1170

Property Address: 728 W JACKSON BLVD
-~ CHICAGO IL 60661

e ol(@ 2

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL F£DERAL TSB has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed

.
byits vice President and attested by its  Asst. Vice Presi
this 22ND day of November 2000 j
’ L. By : . 7%
Steph P. Fagan, V/'ézﬁxdent
L0

RKozel, Zesst. Vic Pres:l.dent

o
22,

Ir

Coa

VOIS e

:r./

STATE OF ILLINOIS } S8

COUNTY OF* WILL
I‘ Ccarol L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State afnrcs‘nd, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me tobe the vice President i ZankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and susan Kozel personally knewr/to-me to be the

Asst Vice President of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instruriern, appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged thatas such vice President and Asst. Vice Presgident

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as vice President and Asst. Vilie President

(‘)f said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Dlrectors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses

and purposes therein set forth.

SHE tagalseal, this 22ND dayof  November 2000
GFFICAL SEAL"

§ CAROL LOUISE STRUBBE § Cad F m
$ NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINO!S £ - : -

y Commission Expires 12/16/2002 Carol L. Strubbe , Notary Public

H Vo

T‘This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: N e

LN .
(arol Strubbe ALAN BLOCK - / Hvg
BankFinancial, F.S.B. 180 NORTH LASALLE STREET = —=r—%
Loaﬂ# 1800246839 CHICAGO IL 60601
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ook COUNTY, ILLINOIS
TSm




¢ Fage 2 of

" UNOFFICIAL COB¥ni374s

IT 607 AND A28 IN HABERDASHER SQUARE LOFTS CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ONA
9\ VEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:
il
[[=
#ARTS OF LTOS IN BLOCK 22 IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO AND PARTS
0F LOTS IN THE SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 22 IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO
GHICAGO, ALL IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 IN SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP
39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS, TOGETHER WITH EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE AFOREMENTIONED
PROPERTY ON ANJOINING PROPERTY TO MAINTAIN CAISSONS AS CREATED BY GRANTS
RECORDED AS /C0OIUMENT NUMBERS 14340051 AND 14350991.

WHICH SURVEY IS¢ ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT np" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM
RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 95892605, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED

... .DPERCENTAGE. INTEREST. TN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, IN COOK_COUNTY, ILLINOIS.




